Voyagers

WHITE WINE
175ml
Antonio Rubini, Pinot Grigio, Italy £5.60
Rich pear drop and elderflower notes with
lingering apple finish
Short Mile Bay, Chardonnay, Australia £6.10

A citrussy Chardonnay with a crisp finish

Luis Felipe Edwards, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile ~ £5.80
Atypical SB, grassy, herbaceous aromas and a touch of lime
sorbet, melon and passion fruit

Kleine Zalze, Chenin Blanc, South Africa £6.70
Tropical fruit flavoured Chenin Blanc

Vina Real, Rioja Blanco, Spain £8.10
Floral and citrus aromas leading into a fat rounded,
creamy rich palate

Yealands Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand £9.10
Fresh herbs, tomato stalk and blackcurrant matches ripe stone
fruit and bright citrus

Spy Valley, Reisling, New Zealand £9.10
Reisling grapes, gently pressed and fermented to give intense
floral and citrus flavours

Enrico Serafino, Gavi di Gavi, Italy
Showing fioral and citrus aromas, with a minerally, dry palate

Zuccardi Serie A, Torrontes, Argentina
Delicate and intense nose with white flowers and citrus fruits

Joseph Mellot, Sancerre, France
Shows fioral and grapefruit aromas, backed by a long-lived,
fresh finish

Forchaume 1er Cru Louis Jadot, Chablis, France
A Chablis that shows powerful, distinguished aromas,
ncluding acacia and honeysuckle

250ml
£8.00

£8.70

£8.40

£9.70

£11.70

£13.00

£27.00

There is adiscretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill,

all of which is distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Bottle
£24.00

£26.00

£25.00

£29.00

£35.00

£39.00

£39.00

£49.00

£45.00

£49.00

£85.00



Voyagers

RED WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle
Los Romeros, Merlot, Chile £5.60 £8.00 £24.00
Shows spiced plum and dark berry fruit, it has a velvety outlook and it quite light bodied
Short Mile Bay, Shiraz, Australia £6.10 £8.70 £26.00

Deep coloured and full bodied with lots of rich berry fruit on the palate and a pinch of
pepper

Portillo, Malbec, Argentina £6.70 £9.70 £29.00
Shows spiced plum and dark berry fruit, it has a velvety outlook and it quite light bodied
Vina Real, Rioja Crianza, Spain £7.90 £11.40 £34.00

Ripe and richly fruity wine with rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and supple

Angus The Bull Cabarnet Sauvignon, Australia £9.10 £13.00 £39.00

Floral and citrus aromas leading into a fat rounded, creamy ruch palate

Yealands Estate, Pinot Noir, New Zealand £11.40 £15.00 £45.00
A luscious and aromatic wine, which features black cherry, plum and anise spice
Enrico Serafino, Barbera d’Alba, Italy £11.40 £16.40 £49.00

Adry and full bodied palate, the wine shows cherry, currant and spice

Domaine Louis Jadot

Chateau des Jacques, France £55.00
Vinified in vats, the wine is aged in oak barrels, it shows ripe red fruit on the palate

La Bernardine Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France £65.00
Aromans of roasted coffee, raspberry and plum
Jose Zuccardi, Malbec, Argentina £85.00
Plum and wild berry flavours on the long and tight finish

75ml Bottle
Floralis Moscatel Oro, Spain £5.90 £35.00
Ripe Muscat grapes, hints of honey and a gentle reminiscence of candied oranges
Zuccardi, Fortified Malbec, Argentina £9.20 £55.00

Adeep, rich colour with intense aromas of quince, ripe figs, raisins and plums

There is adiscretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill,
all of which is distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



Voyagers

ROSE/ORANGE WINE

175ml 250ml Bottle
Wicked Lady, White Zinfandel Rose, USA £6.10 £8.70 £26.00

Shows red fruits on the rich juicy palate

Leftfield Rose, Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand £8.10 £11.70 £35.00

[t shows bright, ripe strawberry, raspberry and cranberry fruit

Gerard Bertrand, Gris Blanc Rose, Occitanie  £9.10 £13.00 £39.00

On the nose mingles with aromas of red berries

Gerard Bertrand, Orange Gold Organic £11.40 £16.40 £49.00

On the nose mingles with aromas of red berries

Cotes de Provence, Roumery Rose, France £45.00
Fresh and fruity, with aromas of strawberry, grapefruit, citrus and peach

SPARKLING WINE

125ml Bottle
Galanti Prosecco Spumante DOC Extra Dry £590 £35.00
Shows the typical fruit spectrum of apple and pear with a hint of peach
Galanti Prosecco Spumante Rose £590 £35.00
Pale pink Prosecco with light summer fruits with a hint of white peach
Balfour Leslie’s Reserve Brut £7.50 £45.00
Chardonnay dominated, with Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and Pinot Blanc
Taittinger Brut Reserve NV £13.50 £79.00
Light, delicate and elegant; dry, fresh and balanced with a green fruit and citrus character
Taittinger Prestige Brut Rose £13.50 £75.00
Pink Champagne has crushed wild raspberry and cherry notes, with a creamy texture
Taittinger Brut Vintage £95.00
The vivid, lively nose exudes fruity and floral aromas giving way to almond notes
Laurent Perrier: Champagne Rose £105.00
Rich, elegant and complex, with fresh citrus and red berry character
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV £85.00
Magnolia, honeysuckle and citrus aromas clothed in just-ripe pear and peach notes
Dom Perignon £250.00

Elegant Champagne, with candied peel, nectarine and toasted brioche with fine
and delicate bubbles

Bottega Sparkling 0% White £3.40 £20.00

There is adiscretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill,
all of which is distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



Voyagers
BEER LIST

DRAUGHT

Asahi 5.2%

Peroni 4.7%

San Miguel 5%

Camden Off Menu IPA 5.8%
Camden Hells 4.6%
Camden Hells Pale Ale 4%

Orchard Pig 4.5%

BOTTLE

Budvar 5.0% 330ml

Curious IPA TBC% 330ml

Peroni GF 5.0% 330ml

Kopparberg Pear Cider TBC% 500mi
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Tropical TBC% 500mi
Lucky Saint 0.5% 330ml

Lucky Saint Hazy IPA 0.5% 330ml

Kopparberg Alcohol Free 0.0% 500ml

Half Pint
£3.60
£3.90
£3.35
£4.00
£3.60
£3.60
£3.35

There is adiscretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill,

all of which is distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Pint
£7.00
£7.40
£6.50
£7.80
£7.00
£7.00
£6.50

£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.50



GIN

Beefeater London Dry
Beefeater Pink Strawberry
Slingsby Rhubarb

Halyard Gin

Turncoat London Dry
Turncoat Pink

Malfy Arancia

Hendricks

Monkey 47

Voyagers

25ml
£4.25
£4.25
£5.90
£6.00
£6.00
£6.25
£6.25
£6.50
£7.20

PERFECT GIN PAIR

Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic
Fever-Tree Light Tonic
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever-Tree Light Tonic
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic

Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic

There is adiscretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill,
all of which is distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.50



Absolut

Absolut Citron
Absolut Vanilla
Belvedere Organic

Grey Goose

Havana Club Spiced
Havana Club 3YO
Kraken Black Spiced
Lost Dock Spiced
Lost Dock Aged
Diplomatico Reserva

Emintente Reserva

Martell VS ***
Hennessy VSOP
Martell XO
Remy Martin XO

There is adiscretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill,
all of which is distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

Voyagers
SPIRIT LIST

VODKA

RUM

BRANDY

25ml
£5.90
£6.25
£6.25
£7.00
£7.50

25ml
£5.90
£5.90
£6.00
£6.25
£6.25
£7.00
£7.00

25ml
£5.00
£9.20
£15.00
£20.00



Voyagers

SPIRIT LIST
MALT WHISKY

25mi
Glenmorangie Original 12YO £6.00
Ardbeg 10 YO £7.50
Glenkinchie - 12YO £8.00
The Balvenie DoubleWood, 12 YO £8.50
Laphroaig, 10YO £9.50
Glenmorangie 18YO £15.00
Oban, 14YO £15.00
Yamazaki 12YO £20.00
Macallan Double Cask 18YO £25.00

BLENDED WHISKY

25ml
Chivas Regal, 12YO £5.00
Johnnie Walker, Black Label £7.00
Monkey Shoulder £7.00
Glenfiddich, 15Y0 £11.00

IMPORTED WHISKEY

25ml
Jameson, Irish Whiskey £4.50
Jim Beam White Label £5.90
Jameson Black Barrell, Irish Whiskey £6.00
Woodfood Reserve £7.00
Bulleit Bourbon, Kentucky £7.50

There is adiscretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill,
all of which is distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



Voyagers

SPIRIT LIST

LIQUEURS
50ml
Cointreau £4.80
Mr Blacks Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur £4.80
Baileys £4.80
Disaronno Amaretto £4.80
Quiquiriqui Mezcal £5.50
Olmeca Silver Tequilla £6.00
Olmeca Reposado Tequilla £6.00
Cazcabel Honey £6.00
Cazcabel Coffee £6.00
Don Julio Anejo Tequilla £8.00
Don Julio Blanco Tequilla £8.00
Don Julio Reposado Tequilla £11.50

There is adiscretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill,
all of which is distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



Voyagers

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Colalcon 330ml £4.60
Diet Coke Icon 330ml £4.60
Fanta Orange Icon 330m| £4.60
Appletizer £4.60
Red Bull 250m] £5.00
Fever-Tree Lemonade £3.50
Fever-Tree Soda Water £3.50
Fever-Tree Light Tonic £3.50
Fever-Tree Light Aromatic Tonic £3.50
Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic £3.50
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic £3.50
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic £3.50
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale £3.50
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer £3.50
Fever-Tree Juices £4.50

There is adiscretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill,
all of which is distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.



