### WHITE WINE

Antonio Rubini, Pinot Grigio, Italy Rich pear drop and elderflower notes with lingering apple finish	175ml £5.60	250ml £8.00	Bottle £24.00
Short Mile Bay, Chardonnay, Australia A citrussy Chardonnay with a crisp finish	£6.10	£8.70	£26.00
Luis Felipe Edwards, Sauvignon Blanc, Chile A typical SB, grassy, herbaceous aromas and a touch of lim sorbet, melon and passion fruit	£5.80 e	£8.40	£25.00
Kleine Zalze, Chenin Blanc, South Africa Tropical fruit flavoured Chenin Blanc	£6.70	£9.70	£29.00
Vina Real, Rioja Blanco, Spain Floral and citrus aromas leading into a fat rounded, creamy rich palate	£8.10	£11.70	£35.00
Yealands Estate Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand Fresh herbs, tomato stalk and blackcurrant matches ripe st fruit and bright citrus		£13.00	£39.00
Spy Valley, Reisling, New Zealand Reisling grapes, gently pressed and fermented to give inte floral and citrus flavours	<b>£9.10</b> nse	£27.00	£39.00
Enrico Serafino, Gavi di Gavi, Italy Showing floral and citrus aromas, with a minerally, dry palat	:e		£49.00
Zuccardi Serie A, Torrontes, Argentina Delicate and intense nose with white flowers and citrus fru	its		£45.00
Joseph Mellot, Sancerre, France Shows floral and grapefruit aromas, backed by a long-lived fresh finish			£49.00
Forchaume 1er Cru Louis Jadot, Chablis, France A Chablis that shows powerful, distinguished aromas, ncluding acacia and honeysuckle	)		£85.00

#### **RED WINE**

175ml 250ml Bottle £5.60 Los Romeros, Merlot, Chile £8.00 £24.00 Shows spiced plum and dark berry fruit, it has a velvety outlook and it quite light bodied Short Mile Bay, Shiraz, Australia £6.10 £8 70 £26.00 Deep coloured and full bodied with lots of rich berry fruit on the palate and a pinch of pepper Portillo, Malbec, Argentina £6.70 £9.70 £29.00 Shows spiced plum and dark berry fruit, it has a velvety outlook and it quite light bodied Vina Real, Rioja Crianza, Spain £7.90 £11.40 £34.00 Ripe and richly fruity wine with rich aromas of fruit cake and spice, smooth and supple Angus The Bull Cabarnet Sauvignon, Australia £9.10 £13.00 £39.00 Floral and citrus aromas leading into a fat rounded, creamy ruch palate Yealands Estate, Pinot Noir, New Zealand £11.40 £15.00 £45.00 A luscious and aromatic wine, which features black cherry, plum and anise spice Enrico Serafino, Barbera d'Alba, Italy £11.40 £16.40 £49.00 A dry and full bodied palate, the wine shows cherry, currant and spice Domaine Louis Jadot Chateau des Jacques, France £55.00 Vinified in vats, the wine is aged in oak barrels, it shows ripe red fruit on the palate La Bernardine Chateauneuf-du-Pape, France £65.00 Aromans of roasted coffee, raspberry and plum Jose Zuccardi, Malbec, Argentina £85.00 Plum and wild berry flavours on the long and tight finish 75ml Bottle £5.90 £35.00 Floralis Moscatel Oro, Spain Ripe Muscat grapes, hints of honey and a gentle reminiscence of candied oranges

A deep, rich colour with intense aromas of quince, ripe figs, raisins and plums

f55 00

Zuccardi, Fortified Malbec, Argentina

### **ROSE/ORANGE WINE**

Wicked Lady, White Zinfandel Rose, USA Shows red fruits on the rich juicy palate	175ml <b>£6.10</b>	250ml £8.70	Bottle £26.00
Leftfield Rose, Hawke's Bay, New Zealand It shows bright, ripe strawberry, raspberry and cranberry fr	<b>£8.10</b> ruit	£11.70	£35.00
Gerard Bertrand, Gris Blanc Rose, Occitanie On the nose mingles with aromas of red berries	£9.10	£13.00	£39.00
Gerard Bertrand, Orange Gold Organic On the nose mingles with aromas of red berries	£11.40	£16.40	£49.00
Cotes de Provence, Roumery Rose, France Fresh and fruity, with aromas of strawberry, grapefruit, citr	us and pe	ach	£45.00
SPARKLING WIN	١E		
Galanti Prosecco Spumante DOC Extra Dry Shows the typical fruit spectrum of apple and pear with a h		125ml <b>£5.90</b> ch	Bottle £35.00
Galanti Prosecco Spumante Rose Pale pink Prosecco with light summer fruits with a hint of w	hite peac	£5.90 h	£35.00
Balfour Leslie's Reserve Brut Chardonnay dominated, with Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier and	l Pinot Bla	£7.50	£45.00
Taittinger Brut Réserve NV Light, delicate and elegant; dry, fresh and balanced with a	green frui	£13.50 t and citrus	£79.00 character
Taittinger Prestige Brut Rosé Pink Champagne has crushed wild raspberry and cherry no	otes, with a	£13.50 a creamy te	<b>£75.00</b> xture
Taittinger Brut Vintage The vivid, lively nose exudes fruity and floral aromas giving	way to alr	mond notes	£95.00
Laurent Perrier: Champagne Rose Rich, elegant and complex, with fresh citrus and red berry o	character		£105.00
Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label NV Magnolia, honeysuckle and citrus aromas clothed in just-ri	pe pear ar	nd peach no	£85.00 otes
Dom Perignon Elegant Champagne, with candied peel, nectarine and toas and delicate bubbles	sted brioc		£250.00
Bottega Sparkling 0% White		£3.40	£20.00

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

#### **BEER LIST**

### DRAUGHT

510,100111	Half Pint	Pint			
Asahi 5.2%	£3.60	£7.00			
Peroni 4.7%	£3.90	£7.40			
San Miguel 5%	£3.35	£6.50			
Camden Off Menu IPA 5.8%	£4.00	£7.80			
Camden Hells 4.6%	£3.60	£7.00			
Camden Hells Pale Ale 4%	£3.60	£7.00			
Orchard Pig 4.5%	£3.35	£6.50			
BOTTLE					
Budvar 5.0% 330ml		£6.50			
Curious IPA TBC% 330ml		£6.50			
Peroni GF 5.0% 330ml		£6.50			
Kopparberg Pear Cider TBC% 500ml		£6.50			
Kopparberg Mixed Fruit Tropical TBC% 500ml		£6.50			
Lucky Saint 0.5% 330ml		£5.50			
Lucky Saint Hazy IPA 0.5% 330ml		£5.50			
Kopparberg Alcohol Free 0.0% 500ml		£5.50			

GIN		PERFECT GIN PAIR	?
	25ml		
Beefeater London Dry	£4.25	Fever-Tree Aromatic Tonic	£3.50
Beefeater Pink Strawberry	£4.25	Fever-Tree Light Tonic	£3.50
Slingsby Rhubarb	£5.90	Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£3.50
Halyard Gin	£6.00	Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£3.50
Turncoat London Dry	£6.00	Fever-Tree Light Tonic	£3.50
Turncoat Pink	£6.25	Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£3.50
Malfy Arancia	£6.25	Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£3.50
Hendricks	£6.50	Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	£3.50
Monkey 47	£7.20	Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£3.50

### SPIRIT LIST

\ /			/	Λ
V	U	וט	$\setminus$	7

	25ml
Martell VS ***	£5.00
Hennessy VSOP	£9.20
Martell XO	£15.00
Remy Martin XO	£20.00

#### SPIRIT LIST

#### MALT WHISKY

IVIAL I VV TISK I 25ml			
Glenmorangie Original 12YO	£6.00		
Ardbeg 10 YO	£7.50		
Glenkinchie – 12YO	£8.00		
The Balvenie DoubleWood, 12 YO	£8.50		
Laphroaig, 10YO	£9.50		
Glenmorangie 18YO	£15.00		
Oban, 14YO	£15.00		
Yamazaki 12YO	£20.00		
Macallan Double Cask 18YO	£25.00		
BLENDED WHISKY			
Chivas Regal, 12 YO	£5.00		
Johnnie Walker, Black Label	£7.00		
Monkey Shoulder	£7.00		
Glenfiddich, 15YO	£11.00		
IMPORTED WHISKEY			
IIVII OKTED VVI IIGKET	25ml		
Jameson, Irish Whiskey	£4.50		
Jim Beam White Label	£5.90		
Jameson Black Barrell, Irish Whiskey	£6.00		
Woodfood Reserve	£7.00		
Bulleit Bourbon, Kentucky	£7.50		

There is a discretionary 12.5% service charge added to your bill, all of which is distributed among staff. All prices are inclusive of VAT.

#### SPIRIT LIST

### **LIQUEURS**

	50ml
Cointreau	£4.80
Mr Blacks Cold Brew Coffee Liqueur	£4.80
Baileys	£4.80
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.80
Quiquiriqui Mezcal	£5.50
Olmeca Silver Tequilla	£6.00
Olmeca Reposado Tequilla	£6.00
Cazcabel Honey	£6.00
Cazcabel Coffee	£6.00
Don Julio Anejo Tequilla	£8.00
Don Julio Blanco Tequilla	£8.00
Don Julio Reposado Tequilla	£11.50

### SOFT DRINKS

Coca Cola Icon 330ml	£4.60
Diet Coke Icon 330ml	£4.60
Fanta Orange Icon 330ml	£4.60
Appletizer	£4.60
Red Bull 250ml	£5.00
Fever-Tree Lemonade	£3.50
Fever-Tree Soda Water	£3.50
Fever-Tree Light Tonic	£3.50
Fever-Tree Light Aromatic Tonic	£3.50
Fever-Tree Cucumber Tonic	£3.50
Fever-Tree Elderflower Tonic	£3.50
Fever-Tree Mediterranean Tonic	£3.50
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale	£3.50
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer	£3.50
Fever-Tree Juices	£4.50